A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D

HC - Heresite
–
How to Order
0916
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 C
O
L
Specifications
Model Motor HP RPM Voltage PH/HZ
Full Load Amps
208-230/460
Frame
Size
Fan
CFM (CMM)
Air Flow
COL-725 1.5 3450 208-230/460 3/60 4.9-4.6/2.3 56C 3600 (101.94)
COL-950 1.5 1750 208-230/460 3/60 5.1-4.8/2.4 145TC 4700 (133.10)
COL-1200 3 1750 208-230/460 3/60 9.1-8.4/4.2 182TC 7000 (198.22)
COL-1600 5 1750 208-230/460 3/60 14.2-13.6/6.8 184TC 7900 (223.75)
Performance based upon 46 cSt oil, 60 HZ
Model
Actual
Displacement
CUIN (CC)
GPM (LPM)
Flow
Operating
Pressure
PSI (BAR)
Motor
HP RPM Voltage PH/HZ
Full Load
Amps
208-
230/460
Frame
Size
Fan
CFM (CMM)
Air Flow
Overall Sound
dB(A) at
3  FT (1 M)
COL-8
1.22 (20) 9.5 (36) 130 (9) 1.5 1800 208-230/460 3/60 4.5-4.4/2.2 145TC 418 (11.83) 67